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Alumni Analysis 
There are 40 alumni represented
 

Active Selections

  

 
 

Top Current Occupations 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass, Occupation 

Institution Canada College,College of San Mateo,Skyline College

Program of Study Computer and Information Sciences, General (11.01),Computer Programming (11.02),Computer Software and Media Applications
(11.08)

Degree Level All

Year of Graduation 2015-2021

Alumni Current Occupation Percent Of Alumni Working In Occupation

Software Developer / Engineer 12.1%

Intern/Trainee/Co-op 6.1%

Office / Administrative Assistant 3.0%

Account Manager / Representative 3.0%

Maintenance / Service Supervisor 3.0%

Computer Support Specialist 3.0%

Business Development / Sales Manager 3.0%

General Engineering Technician / Technologist 3.0%

Human Resources / Labor Relations Specialist 3.0%

Mechanical Engineer 3.0%

 
= occupation is within alumni's field of study
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Current Place of Residence 
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Top Industries 
Currently displaying: 2-digit NAICS 

 
 

Top Employers  

 

   Information (51)

   Retail Trade (44-45)

   Finance and Insurance (52)

   Others

© 2022 Burning Glass International Inc.



 

Career Outcomes - Overview 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass 

This chart shows the occupation families that alumni were employed in at 1, 3, and 5 years after graduation. 
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Further Education 
  

Out of 40 alumni tracked, 35% pursued further education. These charts allow you to view the degree levels and programs pursued as well as which institutions alumni
attended. 

Degree Level 

 

  

Program of Study 

 

  

Institution 
Institution Number of Alumni

University of California-Santa Cruz 3 (21.4%)

San Francisco State University 3 (21.4%)

California State University-East Bay 1 (7.1%)

California State University-Long Beach 1 (7.1%)

City College of San Francisco 1 (7.1%)

Western Governors University 1 (7.1%)

© 2022 Burning Glass International Inc.



Source: Labor Insight (Burning Glass Technologies)

Alumni Analysis 
There are 27 alumni represented
 

Active Selections

  

 
 

Top Current Occupations 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass, Occupation 

Institution College of San Mateo

Program of Study Computer and Information Sciences, General (11.01),Computer Programming (11.02),Computer Software and Media Applications
(11.08)

Degree Level All

Year of Graduation 2015-2021

Alumni Current Occupation Percent Of Alumni Working In Occupation

Software Developer / Engineer 17.4%

Account Manager / Representative 4.3%

Computer Support Specialist 4.3%

Maintenance / Service Supervisor 4.3%

Intern/Trainee/Co-op 4.3%

General Engineering Technician / Technologist 4.3%

Mechanical Engineer 4.3%

General Manager 4.3%

Web Developer 4.3%

Data Engineer 4.3%

 
= occupation is within alumni's field of study
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Current Place of Residence 
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Top Industries 
Currently displaying: 2-digit NAICS 

 
 

Top Employers  

 

   Information (51)

   Finance and Insurance (52)

   Manufacturing (31-33)

   Others
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Career Outcomes - Overview 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass 

This chart shows the occupation families that alumni were employed in at 1, 3, and 5 years after graduation. 
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Further Education 
  

Out of 27 alumni tracked, 33% pursued further education. These charts allow you to view the degree levels and programs pursued as well as which institutions alumni
attended. 

Degree Level 

 

  

Program of Study 

 

  

Institution 
Institution Number of Alumni

University of California-Santa Cruz 3 (33.3%)

San Francisco State University 2 (22.2%)

California State University-Long Beach 1 (11.1%)

Western Governors University 1 (11.1%)
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Source: Labor Insight (Burning Glass Technologies)

Alumni Analysis 
There are 9 alumni represented
 

Active Selections

  

 
 

Top Current Occupations 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass, Occupation 

Institution Skyline College

Program of Study Computer and Information Sciences, General (11.01)

Degree Level All

Year of Graduation 2015-2021

Alumni Current Occupation Percent Of Alumni Working In Occupation

Office / Administrative Assistant  16.7%

Business Development / Sales Manager 16.7%

Data / Data Mining Analyst  16.7%

Retail Sales Associate 16.7%

 
= occupation is within alumni's field of study
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Current Place of Residence 
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Top Industries 
Currently displaying: 2-digit NAICS 

 
 

Top Employers  

 

   Health Care and Social
Assistance (62)

   Retail Trade (44-45)

   Others
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Career Outcomes - Overview 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass 

This chart shows the occupation families that alumni were employed in at 1, 3, and 5 years after graduation. 
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Further Education 
  
Out of 9 alumni tracked, 56% pursued further education. These charts allow you to view the degree levels and programs pursued as well as which institutions alumni attended. 

Degree Level 

 

  

Program of Study 

 

  

Institution 
Institution Number of Alumni

California State University-East Bay 1 (20.0%)

City College of San Francisco 1 (20.0%)

San Francisco State University 1 (20.0%)

© 2022 Burning Glass International Inc.



Source: Labor Insight (Burning Glass Technologies)

Alumni Analysis 
There are 4 alumni represented
 

Active Selections

  

 
 

Top Current Occupations 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass, Occupation 

Institution Canada College

Program of Study Computer Software and Media Applications (11.08)

Degree Level All

Year of Graduation 2015-2021

Alumni Current Occupation Percent Of Alumni Working In Occupation

Intern/Trainee/Co-op 25.0%

Human Resources / Labor Relations Specialist 25.0%

UI / UX Designer / Developer  25.0%

 
= occupation is within alumni's field of study
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Current Place of Residence 
 

  

 
  

 
 
 
 

Top Industries
 

 

 

No data available for this report with your selected filters.
 

 

 

 

Top Employers  

 
   Others
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Career Outcomes - Overview 
Currently displaying: Burning Glass 

This chart shows the occupation families that alumni were employed in at 1, 3, and 5 years after graduation. 
 

 
 
 
 

Degree Level
 

 

 

No data available for this report with your selected filters.
 

 

 

 

 

 

Program of Study
 

 

 

No data available for this report with your selected filters.
 

 

 

 

 

 

Institution
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No data available for this report with your selected filters.
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